FIRST CONTEST: February 27, 2021

7/28/20

2020- 202

Boys’ Soccer Schedule

LAST CONTEST: May 6, 2021

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME
Tues March 16 Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo Fs 3:00/JV 4:30/ Vv 6:00
Millikan Vs Compton Compton V 3:00
Jordan VS Wilson Wilson FS 3:00 / V 5:00 / JV 6:30
Thur March 18 Lakewood VS Jordan Jordan FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Poly vs Millikan Millikan Fs 3:00/ JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Cabrillo VS Wilson Wilson FS 3:00 / V 5:00 / JV 6:30
Tues March 23 Compton vs Poly Poly V 3:00
Lakewood VS Wilson Wilson FS 3:00 / V 5:00 / JV 6:30
Jordan VS Cabrillo Cabrillo Fs 3:00/JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Thur March 25 Wilson VS Millikan Millikan Fs 3:00/JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Poly Vs Lakewood Lakewood
Cabrillo Vs Compton Compton V 3:00
Tues March 30 Millikan VS Jordan Jordan FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Lakewood VS Cabrillo Cabrillo Fs 3:00/ JVv 4:30/ vV 6:00
Wilson Vs Compton Compton V 3:00
Thur April 1 Jordan vs Poly Poly FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Cabrillo VS Millikan Millikan Fs 3:00/ JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood
Tues April 13 Millikan Vs Lakewood Lakewood
Compton vs Jordan Jordan V 3:00
Wilson Vs Poly Poly FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00



DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME

Thur April 15 Compton vs Millikan Millikan Fs 3:00/ JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Cabrillo Vs Poly Poly FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Wilson Vs Jordan Jordan FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00

Tues April 20 Wilson vs Cabrrillo Cabrillo Fs 3:00/Jv 4:30/ vV 6:00
Millikan Vs Poly Poly FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood

Thur April 22 Poly vs Compton Compton V 3:00
Wilson Vs Lakewood Lakewood
Cabrillo vs Jordan Jordan  Fs 3:00/JV 4:30/ V 6:00

Tues April 27 Lakewood Vs Poly Poly FS 3:00 / JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo V 3:00
Millikan vs Wilson Wilson  Fs 3:00/V 5:00 / JV 6:30

Thur April 29 Compton vs Wilson Wilson V 3:00
Jordan Vs Millikan Millikan Fs 3:00/ JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood

Tues May 4 Poly vs Jordan Jordan  Fs 3:00/ JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Millikan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo Fs 3:00/Jv 4:30/ v 6:00
Lakewood vs Compton Compton V 3:00

Thur May 6 Lakewood vs Millikan Millikan Fs 3:00/JV 4:30/ V 6:00
Jordan vs Compton Compton V 3:00
Poly vs Wilson Wilson Fs 3:00/V 5:00/JV 6:30

CIF Finals: May 28-29

Southern Regional Finals - June 5
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